10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

General Manager

Leadsman

Public Works Supervisor

Police Officer

Police Officer

Chief Of Public Safety

Senior Accounting Clerk

Ccr Compliance Officer

Administrative Assistant

Maintenance Worker I

Accounts Receivable Clerk

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker |

Community Services
Officer/Clerk

Accounts Payable/Payroll Clerk

Police Officer

Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held

Administrative Captain

Special District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Department

Administration

Public Works

Public Works

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Administration

Administration

Administration

Public Works

Administration

Public Works

Public Works

Public Safety

Administration

Public Safety

Public Works

Total Wages

$96,980

$64,627

$61,677

$60,539

$59,623

$56,973

$48,641

$47,010

$40,693

$35,990

$35,787

$32,363

$27,876

$26,361

$20,384

$17,807

$8,435

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$30,277
$27,067
$31,034
$24,264
$24,315
$23,559
$24,522
$29,591
$23,440
$22,117
$14,324
$21,433
$26,100
$26,188
$16,081

$0

$6,928



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Police Chief

Fire Chief

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$6,030

$5,964

$1,680

$300

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



