	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Administration	\$96,980	\$30,277
2.	Leadsman		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Public Works	\$64,627	\$27,067
3.	Public Works Supervisor		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Public Works	\$61,677	\$31,034
4.	Police Officer		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Public Safety	\$60,539	\$24,264
5.	Police Officer		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Public Safety	\$59,623	\$24,315
6.	Chief Of Public Safety		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Public Safety	\$56,973	\$23,559
7.	Senior Accounting Clerk		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Administration	\$48,641	\$24,522
8.	Ccr Compliance Officer	Administrative Captain	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Administration	\$47,010	\$29,591
9.	Administrative Assistant		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Administration	\$40,693	\$23,440
10.	Maintenance Worker II		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Public Works	\$35,990	\$22,117
11.	Accounts Receivable Clerk		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Administration	\$35,787	\$14,324
12.	Maintenance Worker II		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Public Works	\$32,363	\$21,433
13.	Maintenance Worker I		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Public Works	\$27,876	\$26,100
14.	Community Services Officer/Clerk		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Public Safety	\$26,361	\$26,188
15.	Accounts Payable/Payroll Clerk		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Administration	\$20,384	\$16,081
16.	Police Officer		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Public Safety	\$17,807	\$0
17.	Maintenance Worker I		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Public Works	\$8,435	\$6,928

18.	Seasonal Fire Fighter	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Public Safety	\$6,030	\$0
19.	Seasonal Fire Fighter	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Public Safety	\$5,964	\$0
20.	Police Chief	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Public Safety	\$1,680	\$0
21.	Fire Chief	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Public Safety	\$300	\$0
22.	Director	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
23.	Director	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
24.	Director	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
25.	Director	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
26.	Director	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0